r Introduction

CALENDAR 2008-2009

2008

————

Monday, August 18
Friday, August 22
Monday, August 25
M-F, August 25-29
Monday, September 1
Tuesday, September 2
M-F, September 2-5
Wednesday, September 3
Thursday, September 4
Monday, September 11
Friday, September 19
Friday, October 10
Monday, October 13
Thursday, October 30
Friday, October 31

- Monday, November 5
Thursday, November 6
Friday, November 7
Monday, November 10
Tuesday, November 11
Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28
Friday, December 19
December 22 - January 2

New Student Orientation

Open House for Grades 1-5

First Day of School for Students - Grades 1 - 12
Kindergarten Home Visits / SS Program Set Up
Labor Day - Federal Holiday

First Day of School for Kindergarten Students
Sure Start Home Visits

Open House for 6 - 8

Open House for 9 - 12

First day of school for Sure Start Students
Students Dismiss at 1115 am - Teacher Training Day
No Schoo! for Students - Teacher Training Day (SIP)
Columbus Day - Federal Holiday

End of First Quarter

No School for Students - Teacher Workday

Begin 2™ Quarter

Parent-Teacher Conferences for Grades K - 5 only
Parent-Teacher Conferences for Grades K - 12
Students Dismiss at 1115 - Teacher Training Day
Veterans' Day - Federal Holiday

Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday

Recess Day - No School

Students Dismiss at 1115 - Teacher Training Day
Winter Recess - No School



2009

Monday, January 5
Monday, January 19
Thursday, January 22
Friday, January 23
Monday, January 26
Monday, February 16
Friday, February 27
Friday, March 6
Mon-Thurs, March 9-12
Friday, March 13
Thursday, April 2
Friday, April 3

April 6 - 10

Monday, April 13
Friday, April 17
Friday, May 22
Monday, May 25
Friday, June b
Thursday, June 11

Instruction Resumes

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday
End of 2™ Quarter ’

No School for Students - Teacher Workday
Begin 3™ Quarter

Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday
Parent-Teacher Conferences for Grades K - 12
Terra Nova Practice Test ‘
Terra Nova Testing for Grades 3-11

No School for Students - SIP Training Day
End of 3™ Quarter

No School for Students - Teacher Workday
Spring Recess - No school

Instruction Resumes - Begin 4™ Quarter
Parent Teacher Conferences for K-5 Only
Students Dismiss at 1115 - Teacher Training Day
Memorial Day - Federal Holiday |
High School Graduation

End of 4™ Quarter - Last Day of School for
Students



